
BZ BV

BZ.4.16.1
BZ.4.16.2
BZ.4.16.3
BZ.4.16.4
BZ.4.16.5
BZ.4.16.6

Předsíň
Obývací pokoj a kuchyně
Ložnice
Wc
Koupelna
Balkon

7,31
25,57
12,52
2,18
3,52
3,92

55,03 m²
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BS.1.16 Sklep 2,79

REZIDENCE

PECHÁČKOVA
číslo bytu BZ.16

2+kktyp

57,2 m2

BZ / 4.NPobjekt / podlaží

podlahová plocha bytu


	BZ.16

